


   QESCO TENDER NOTICE 
 
1. QESCO invites sealed bids from the manufacturers / suppliers who are registered with sale tax 

department  on active tax payer list (ATL) of FBR and   also registered with QESCO for the supply of the 

following material on free delivery at Transformer Reclamation Workshop QESCO Quetta  according  to 

WAPDA/PPMC (PEPCO) / NTDC specifications (Amended to date) on single stage Single Envelope  basis. 

2.        The contractor should be registered with PEC having Specialization Code ME-05 Certificate duly 

verified from Engineering Council Quetta and must be renewed for 2024-25 .  

Sr. 
No. 

 

Tender 
No. Description Deadline for 

submission of bid 
Opening date 

and time 

1. T-01 
Supply of HT/LT Coils., LT Copper Wire, Allied 
Material and repairing of LT Coils for 200 kVA 
Distribution Transformers . 

01.10.2024 
11:00 AM 

 
01.10.2024 
11:30 AM 

 

2. T-02 
Supply of HT/LT Coils., LT Copper Wire, Allied 
Material and repairing of LT Coils for 100 kVA 
Distribution Transformers . 

01.10.2024 
11:30 AM 

01.10.2024 
12:00 Noon 

3. T-03 
Supply of HT/LT Coils., LT Copper Wire, Allied 
Material and repairing of LT Coils for 50 kVA 
Distribution Transformers . 

02.10.2024 
11:00 AM 

 
02.10.2024 
11:30 AM 

 

4. T-04 
Supply of HT/LT Coils., LT Copper Wire, Allied 
Material and repairing of LT Coils for 25 kVA 
Distribution Transformers . 

02.10.2024 
11:30 AM 

02.10.2024 
12:00 Noon 

  

Terms &  Conditions  

3. Tender must be accompanied by the earnest money equal to 2% of the bid cost in shape of Bank 

Guarantee or Call deposit obtained from a scheduled Bank of Pakistan .The bid without earnest 

money will be rejected . No pay order /Banker’s cheque will be accepted.  

  4.  Bid will remain valid for 90 days from the date of Opening of tender. 

  5.  The firms must have their own workshop (Owner ship should be enclosed). 

  6.   The firm must have HT / LT Coils manufacturing machines with 03 Phase Motors as per WAPDA 

Standard  & Specification . 

  7.  The firm must have experience of 02 years in HT / LT Coils Manufacturing.  

8.  Tender documents can be obtained from the office of Deputy Manager Transformer Reclamation 

Workshop Shiekhmanda Airport road  Quetta against non-refundable fee of  Rs. 4000.00 per tender 

on working day during office hours till a day earlier from the opening date of tender. 

9. Tender will be received and opened in the office of Chief Engineer / Operation Director  QESCO 

Headquater Zarghoon Road  Quetta on the date and time as mentioned against each, in the presence 

of bidders or their Authorized representative who choose to attend.  

  10.      Tenders will be received personally and will be dropped in tender box half an hour before the 

opening time. 

Note:    The Bidding Authority reserves the right for rejection and cancellation of all bid / proposals with 

assigning reasons as per PPRA. This tender is also being put on PPRA Website 

(WWW.PPRA.ORG.PK). 

 
Deputy Manager 

                  Transformer Reclamation Workshop 
QESCO Quetta 

  
 


	qesco189-210
	qesco169-210

